Report Date 07/10/25 Tri County Area School s Page No 1
For 06/01/25 - 06/30/25

Al P Detail Check Register FPREGD2A
Check Key Dat e Paid Vendor No / Vendor Nane
Cl ai m No I nvoi ce No PO No Descri ption Amount  Pai d
Account No / Description Acct Anmt. Status Status Description
Bank No 10
1000002656 06/ 17/ 25 11925 FERGUSON SUPPLY CO
00037765  300004073- 00 GALV BUSH -14.35
25.11.1261. 5993. 000. 0000. 00000. 0000 BLDJ S| TE REPAI R PARTS -14.35 OV COher Void
Total Check: -14. 35
1000002726 06/ 21/ 25 11630 ARBI TERSPORTS
00038497 | Nv65287 25000452 400- Schedul e |icense -500. 00
25.11.1284. 3450. 000. 0000. 00000. 0999 SOFTWARE LI CENSES -500.00 OV Oher Void
Total Check: -500. 00
1000002741 06/ 29/ 25 2029 VI SUAL EDGE I T, INC
00038767 24AR2646895 HS COLOR- 9241 -132.53
25.11.1113. 4121. 000. 0000. 03440. 0000 REPAI R/ MAI NT - TCHS COPI ERS -132.53 OV Oher Void
Total Check: -132.53
1000002752 06/ 05/ 25 2029 VI SUAL EDGE I T, INC
00038888  24AR2697257 KYP6035CDN - TCMS 7350 13.72
25.11.1112. 4121. 000. 0000. 01845. 0000 REPAI R/ MAI NT - TCMS COPI ERS 13.72 O O her
Total Check: 13.72
1000002753 06/ 05/ 25 3042 BSN SPORTS, LLC
00038884 929682226 25000533 MacG egor Magnetic Bases- bbmsbxx 701. 97
25.61. 2431. 2431. 000. 0000. 00999. 1035 DUE TO STUDENTS TCHS BASEBALL 701.97 O O her
00038884 929682226 25000533 Frei ght 23.13
25.61. 2431. 2431. 000. 0000. 00999. 1035 DUE TO STUDENTS TCHS BASEBALL 23.13 O O her
Total Check: 725.10
1000002754 06/ 05/ 25 8625 PO NT BROADBAND
00038885 5916793 JUNE 25 1,170. 00
25.11.1284. 3161. 000. 0000. 00000. 0000 | NTERNET SERVI CES 1,170.00 O O her
Total Check: 1,170. 00
1000002755 06/ 05/ 25 361 VERI ZON W RELESS
00038886 6113629423 CELL PHONE- MAY 25 580. 66
25.11.1261. 3415. 000. 0000. 00000. 0006 TELEPHONE ( CELLULAR) 580.66 O O her
00038887 6114278024 HOTSPOTS- MAY 25 615. 94
25.11.1261. 3415. 000. 0000. 00000. 0006 TELEPHONE ( CELLULAR) 615.94 O O her
Total Check: 1, 196. 60
1000002756 06/ 29/ 25 2029 VI SUAL EDGE I T, INC
00038925 24AR2720560 HS COLOR- 9241 -375.62
25.11.1113. 4121. 000. 0000. 03440. 0000 REPAI R/ MAI NT - TCHS COPI ERS -375.62 OV  Oher Void
00038925  24AR2720560 HS COLOR- 9241 375.62
25.11.1113. 4121. 000. 0000. 03440. 0000 REPAI R/ MAI NT - TCHS COPI ERS 375.62 O C her
Total Check: .00
1000002757 06/ 29/ 25 19925 LAKESHORE LEARNI NG MATERI ALS
00038923 90862876 25000516 Rai nbow Li qui d sensory vi ewer -119. 96
25.11.1118. 5110. 000. 3400. 01303. 0000 | NSTR SUPPLI ES- EDGE GSRP -119.96 OV Oher Void
00038923 90862876 25000516 Storytelling puppets set 2 -39.99
25.11.1118. 5110. 000. 3400. 01303. 0000 | NSTR SUPPLI ES- EDGE GSRP -39.99 OV Oher Void
00038923 90862876 25000516 Create a path magnetic center -139. 98
25.11.1118. 5110. 000. 3400. 01303. 0000 | NSTR SUPPLI ES- EDGE GSRP -139.98 OV Oher Void

00038923 90862876 25000516 Waterway pipe buil ders -44.99



Report Date 07/10/25 Tri County Area School s Page No 2
For 06/01/25 - 06/30/25 AP Detail Check Register EPREGO2A
Check Key Dat e Paid Vendor No / Vendor Nane
Cl ai m No I nvoi ce No PO No Descri ption Amount  Pai d
Account No / Description Acct Anmt. Status Status Description
Bank No 10
1000002757 06/ 29/ 25 19925 LAKESHORE LEARNI NG MATERI ALS
00038923 90862876 25000516 Waterway pipe builders -44.99
25.11.1118.5110. 000. 3400. 01303. 0000 | NSTR SUPPLI ES- EDGE GSRP -44.99 OV  COher Void
00038923 90862876 25000516 Magnetic display shel ves -39.99
25.11.1118. 5110. 000. 3400. 01303. 0000 | NSTR SUPPLI ES- EDGE GSRP -39.99 Ov COher Void
00038923 90862876 25000516 Magnetic Hooks set of 5 -9.99
25.11.1118. 5110. 000. 3400. 01303. 0000 | NSTR SUPPLI ES- EDGE GSRP -9.99 Ov Gher Void
00038923 90862876 25000516 answer board supply center -49. 99
25.11.1118. 5110. 000. 3400. 01303. 0000 | NSTR SUPPLI ES- EDGE GSRP -49.99 OV Oher Void
00038923 90862876 25000516 frieght -66.74
25.11.1118. 5110. 000. 3400. 01303. 0000 | NSTR SUPPLI ES- EDGE GSRP -66.74 O/ Oher Void
00038923 90862876 25000516 Rai nbow Li quid sensory vi ewer 119. 96
25.11.1118. 5110. 000. 3400. 01303. 0000 | NSTR SUPPLI ES- EDGE GSRP 119.96 O C her
00038923 90862876 25000516 Storytelling puppets set 2 39.99
25.11.1118. 5110. 000. 3400. 01303. 0000 | NSTR SUPPLI ES- EDGE GSRP 39.99 O C her
00038923 90862876 25000516 Create a path magnetic center 139.98
25.11.1118. 5110. 000. 3400. 01303. 0000 | NSTR SUPPLI ES- EDGE GSRP 139.98 O O her
00038923 90862876 25000516 Waterway pipe builders 44.99
25.11.1118.5110. 000. 3400. 01303. 0000 | NSTR SUPPLI ES- EDGE GSRP 44.99 O O her
00038923 90862876 25000516 Magnetic display shel ves 39.99
25.11.1118. 5110. 000. 3400. 01303. 0000 | NSTR SUPPLI ES- EDGE GSRP 39.99 O O her
00038923 90862876 25000516 Magnetic Hooks set of 5 9.99
25.11.1118. 5110. 000. 3400. 01303. 0000 | NSTR SUPPLI ES- EDGE GSRP 9.99 O O her
00038923 90862876 25000516 answer board supply center 49. 99
25.11.1118. 5110. 000. 3400. 01303. 0000 | NSTR SUPPLI ES- EDGE GSRP 49.99 O Q her
00038923 90862876 25000516 frieght 66. 74
25.11.1118. 5110. 000. 3400. 01303. 0000 | NSTR SUPPLI ES- EDGE GSRP 66.74 O C her
Total Check: .00
1000002758 06/ 29/ 25 28700 PRO- ED
00038924 3086956 25000500 TNL-2 Test of narrative |anguage -239.00
25.11.1122.5110. 110. 0000. 00000. 0000 | NSTRUCTI ONAL SUPPLI ES -239.00 OV Oher Void
00038924 3086956 25000500 shi pping 10% -23.90
25.11.1122.5110. 110. 0000. 00000. 0000 | NSTRUCTI ONAL SUPPLI ES -23.90 OV Oher Void
00038924 3086956 25000500 TNL-2 Test of narrative | anguage 239. 00
25.11.1122.5110. 110. 0000. 00000. 0000 | NSTRUCTI ONAL SUPPLI ES 239.00 O O her
00038924 3086956 25000500 shi pping 10% 23.90
25.11.1122.5110. 110. 0000. 00000. 0000 | NSTRUCTI ONAL SUPPLI ES 23.90 O O her
Total Check: .00
1000002759 06/ 29/ 25 7201 CHARTER COMMUNI CATI ONS
00038922  005605501060125 JUNE 2025 PHONE -390. 93
25.11.1261. 3410. 000. 0000. 00000. 0006 TELEPHONE -390.93 OV Oher Void
00038922  005605501060125 JUNE 2025 PHONE 390. 93
25.11.1261. 3410. 000. 0000. 00000. 0006 TELEPHONE 390.93 O O her
Total Check: .00

1000002760 06/ 19/ 25 3042 BSN SPORTS, LLC



Report Date 07/10/25 Tri County Area School s Page No 3
For 06/01/25 - 06/30/ 25 AN P Detail Check Regi ster FPREGD2A
Check Key Dat e Paid Vendor No / Vendor Nane
Cl ai m No I nvoi ce No PO No Descri ption Amount  Pai d
Account No / Description Acct Anmt. Status Status Description
Bank No 10
1000002760 06/ 19/ 25 3042 BSN SPORTS, LLC
00038926 929644820 25000549 U-Lite Field Cover-26'/1150544 .00
25.11. 1293. 5990. 000. 0000. 00000. 0998 M SC. SUPPLY SPRI NG SPORTS 299.99 O O her
25.11. 1293. 5990. 000. 0000. 00000. 0998 M SC. SUPPLY SPRI NG SPORTS -299.99 OV Oher Void
00038926 929644820 25000549 U-Lite Field Cover-20'/1150551 .00
25.11. 1293. 5990. 000. 0000. 00000. 0998 M SC. SUPPLY SPRI NG SPORTS 249.99 O O her
25.11. 1293. 5990. 000. 0000. 00000. 0998 M SC. SUPPLY SPRI NG SPORTS -249.99 OV  Oher Void
00038926 929644820 25000549 Frei ght .00
25.11. 1293. 5990. 000. 0000. 00000. 0998 M SC. SUPPLY SPRI NG SPORTS 33.00 (0] O her
25.11. 1293. 5990. 000. 0000. 00000. 0998 M SC. SUPPLY SPRI NG SPORTS -33.00 Oov COher Void
Total Check: .00
1000002761 06/ 19/ 25 14200 GREAT LAKES ENERGY
00038927 06132025 ELEC- 99925002 .00
25.11.1261. 5520. 000. 0000. 03440. 0000 ELECTRIC 8,769.53 O O her
25.11.1261. 5520. 000. 0000. 03440. 0000 ELECTRIC -8, 769. 53 ov O her Void
00038927 06132025 ELEC - 99925002 .00
25.11.1261. 5520. 000. 0000. 01845. 0000 ELECTRIC 5, 846. 35 (0] O her
25.11.1261. 5520. 000. 0000. 01845. 0000 ELECTRI C -5,846.35 OV  Oher Void
Total Check: .00
1000002762 06/ 19/ 25 27309 NCS PEARSON, | NC.
00038928 28608998 25000499 GFTA-3 Conplete Kit .00
25.11.1122.5110. 110. 0000. 00000. 0000 | NSTRUCTI ONAL SUPPLI ES 256.48 O O her
25.11.1122.5110. 110. 0000. 00000. 0000 | NSTRUCTI ONAL SUPPLI ES - 256. 48 ov G her Void
00038928 28608998 25000499 GFTA-3 Conplete Kit .00
25.11.1215. 5111. 031. 0000. 00000. 0000 TESTI NG MATERI ALS 66. 98 (0] C her
25.11.1215.5111. 031. 0000. 00000. 0000 TESTI NG MATERI ALS -66. 98 ov O her Void
00038928 28608998 25000499 GFTA-3 Conplete Kit .00
25.11.1215. 5110. 031. 0000. 00000. 0000 I NSTRUCTI ONAL SUPPLI ES - SPEECH 100. 04 (0] O her
25.11.1215. 5110. 031. 0000. 00000. 0000 | NSTRUCTI ONAL SUPPLI ES - SPEECH -100.04 OV Oher Void
00038928 28608998 25000499 CASL-2 Record form conp Ages 3-21 .00
25.11.1122.5110. 110. 0000. 00000. 0000 | NSTRUCTI ONAL SUPPLI ES 53.30 O O her
25.11.1122.5110. 110. 0000. 00000. 0000 I NSTRUCTI ONAL SUPPLI ES -53.30 ov O her Void
00038928 28608998 25000499 CASL-2 Record form conp Ages 3-21 .00
25.11.1215. 5111. 031. 0000. 00000. 0000 TESTI NG MATERI ALS 13.92 (0] C her
25.11.1215.5111. 031. 0000. 00000. 0000 TESTI NG MATERI ALS -13.92 Ov COher Void
00038928 28608998 25000499 CASL-2 Record form conp Ages 3-21 .00
25.11.1215. 5110. 031. 0000. 00000. 0000 I NSTRUCTI ONAL SUPPLI ES - SPEECH 20.78 (0] O her
25.11.1215. 5110. 031. 0000. 00000. 0000 | NSTRUCTI ONAL SUPPLI ES - SPEECH -20.78 ov G her Void
00038928 28608998 25000499 CASL-2j/ Opus Conbination Kit Print .00
25.11.1122.5110. 110. 0000. 00000. 0000 | NSTRUCTI ONAL SUPPLI ES 665.60 O O her
25.11.1122.5110. 110. 0000. 00000. 0000 I NSTRUCTI ONAL SUPPLI ES - 665. 60 ov O her Void
00038928 28608998 25000499 CASL-2j/ Cpus Conbi nation Kit Print .00
25.11.1215. 5111. 031. 0000. 00000. 0000 TESTI NG MATERI ALS 173. 80 (0] C her
25.11.1215.5111. 031. 0000. 00000. 0000 TESTI NG MATERI ALS -173.80 OV  Oher Void
00038928 28608998 25000499 CASL-2j/Opus Conbination Kit Print .00
25.11.1215. 5110. 031. 0000. 00000. 0000 I NSTRUCTI ONAL SUPPLI ES - SPEECH 259. 60 (0] O her
25.11.1215. 5110. 031. 0000. 00000. 0000 | NSTRUCTI ONAL SUPPLI ES - SPEECH -259.60 OV  Oher Void



Report Date 07/10/25 Tri County Area School s Page No 4
For 06/01/25 - 06/ 30/ 25 NP Detail Check Regi ster FPREGD2A
Check Key Date Paid Vendor No / Vendor Nane
Cl ai m No I nvoi ce No PO No Descri ption Amount  Pai d
Account No / Description Acct Anmt. Status Status Description
Bank No 10
1000002762 06/ 19/ 25 27309 NCS PEARSQN, | NC.
00038928 28608998 25000499 PLS-5 Picture Manual .00
25.11.1122.5110. 110. 0000. 00000. 0000 | NSTRUCTI ONAL SUPPLI ES 169.58 O O her
25.11.1122.5110. 110. 0000. 00000. 0000 I NSTRUCTI ONAL SUPPLI ES -169. 58 ov O her Void
00038928 28608998 25000499 PLS-5 Picture Mnual .00
25.11.1215.5111. 031. 0000. 00000. 0000 TESTI NG MATERI ALS 44. 28 (0] O her
25.11.1215.5111. 031. 0000. 00000. 0000 TESTI NG MATERI ALS -44.28 ov O her Void
00038928 28608998 25000499 PLS-5 Picture Mnual .00
25.11.1215.5110. 031. 0000. 00000. 0000 I NSTRUCTI ONAL SUPPLI ES - SPEECH 66. 14 (0] O her
25.11.1215.5110. 031. 0000. 00000. 0000 | NSTRUCTI ONAL SUPPLI ES - SPEECH -66. 14 ov O her Void
00038928 28608998 25000499 5% shi ppi ng .00
25.11.1122.5110. 110. 0000. 00000. 0000 | NSTRUCTI ONAL SUPPLI ES 57.26 O O her
25.11.1122.5110. 110. 0000. 00000. 0000 I NSTRUCTI ONAL SUPPLI ES -57.26 ov O her Void
00038928 28608998 25000499 5% shi ppi ng .00
25.11.1215.5111. 031. 0000. 00000. 0000 TESTI NG MATERI ALS 14. 95 (0] O her
25.11.1215.5111. 031. 0000. 00000. 0000 TESTI NG MATERI ALS -14.95 ov O her Void
00038928 28608998 25000499 5% shi ppi ng .00
25.11. 1215, 5110. 031. 0000. 00000. 0000 | NSTRUCTI ONAL SUPPLI ES - SPEECH 22.32 O  GQher
25.11.1215.5110. 031. 0000. 00000. 0000 | NSTRUCTI ONAL SUPPLI ES - SPEECH -22.32 ov O her Void
Total Check: .00
1000002763 06/ 25/ 25 2029 VI SUAL EDGE I T, INC
00038974 24AR2744213 6728 TCH - JOURNALI SM 137.99
25.11.1113. 4121. 000. 0000. 03440. 0000 REPAI R/ MAI NT - TCHS COPI ERS 137.99 (0] O her
00038974 24AR2744213 8623 ESC- BUS OFF 163. 93
25.11.1232. 4120. 000. 0000. 00000. 0000 REPAI RS/ MAI NT- EQUI PMENT 163.93 O O her
Total Check: 301. 92
1000002764 06/ 25/ 25 13550 GRAI NGER | NC.
00038972 9529292931 SHI PPI NG BOX 108. 00
25.11.1261. 5991. 000. 0000. 00000. 0000 BUI LDI NG MAI NT SUPPLI ES 108.00 O O her
Total Check: 108. 00
1000002765 06/ 25/ 25 361 VERI ZON W RELESS
00038973 6116139001 CELL PHONE- JUN 25 531. 76
25.11.1261. 3415. 000. 0000. 00000. 0006 TELEPHONE ( CELLULAR) 531.76 O O her
Total Check: 531. 76
Tot al Bank: 3, 400. 22
Bank No 15
1500070097 06/ 05/ 25 2760 AMAZON CAPI TAL CREDI T
00038845 19H3- 69XV- M7 VP NJHS VETERAN ASSEMBLY SUPPLI ES 579. 97
25. 61. 2431. 2431. 000. 0000. 01845. 2043 DUE TO STUDENT M5 NHS 579.97 C Conput er
00038835  197T- JQDC MBJY SCHOOL SUPPLI ES 179.75
25.11.1111.5110. 000. 0000. 03397. 0000 | NSTRUCTI ONAL SUPPLI ES- SL 179. 75 C Conput er
00038834 11YV- QQFW M3HX RAFFLE TI CKETS ROLL 13. 32
25.61. 2431. 2431. 000. 0000. 00999. 1187 DUE TO STUDENTS TCHS WRESTLI NG 13. 32 C Conput er
00038834  11YV- QOFW MBHX RAFFLE TI CKETS ROLL 13. 32
25. 61. 2431. 2431. 000. 0000. 00999. 1175 DUE TO STUDENTS TCHS BOYS BASKETBA 13. 32 C Conput er
00038833  1KH3- LQLY- PKOH FOOD SERVI CE SUPPLI ES 380. 60



Report Date 07/10/25 Tri County Area School s
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Check Key Dat e Paid Vendor No / Vendor Nane
Cl ai m No I nvoi ce No PO No Descri ption Amount  Pai d
Account No / Description Acct Anmt. Status Status Description
Bank No 15
1500070097 06/ 05/ 25 2760 AVAZON CAPI TAL CREDI T
00038833 1KH3- LQLY- PKOH FOOD SERVI CE SUPPLI ES 380. 60
25.25.1297. 5640. 000. 8510. 00000. 0000 M SC SUPPLY 380.60 C Conput er
00038830  11(6- TXCG JFPG 25000493 OROW USB Conputer Speakers, Hi-Fi Ste 25. 40
25.11.1284. 6421. 000. 0000. 00000. 0000 TECHNOLGY- EQUI P/ NON- DEPRE 25.40 C Conput er
00038829 INVL- TRIM PRY7 25000498 H Rackl ey - reading nmonth books 192. 42
25.61. 2431. 2431. 000. 0000. 03440. 1159 DUE TO STUDENTS TCHS MKTG STCRE 192. 42 C Conput er
00038831 16YX- RTPH QJFD 25000495 R Thomas - readi ng nonth books 299. 89
25.61. 2431. 2431. 000. 0000. 03440. 1159 DUE TO STUDENTS TCHS MKTG STORE 299. 89 C Conput er
00038832 19H3- 69XV- ROKY 25000492 Library book order 446. 51
25.61. 2431. 2431. 000. 0000. 03397. 0000 DUE TO STUDENTS TC ELEMENTARY 446. 51 C Conput er
00038844  1K9Q YPQK- Q\JT 25000519 Vel cro tabs 68. 88
25.11.1111.5110. 000. 0000. 03397. 0000 | NSTRUCTI ONAL SUPPLI ES- SL 68.88 C Conput er
00038844 1K9Q YPQK- Q\JT 25000519 Manila file folders 15. 99
25.11.1111.5110. 000. 0000. 03397. 0000 | NSTRUCTI ONAL SUPPLI ES- SL 15.99 C Conput er
00038844 1K9Q YPQK- QNJT 25000519 Stick on thernoneter (5th grade) 19.98
25.11.1111. 5110. 000. 0000. 03397. 0000 | NSTRUCTI ONAL SUPPLI| ES- SL 19.98 C Conput er
00038843 1KVN- CA\RH- MWT 25000491 Library book order 184.17
25.61. 2431. 2431. 000. 0000. 03397. 0000 DUE TO STUDENTS TC ELEMENTARY 184.17 C Conput er
00038842 16YX- RTPH LGW 25000487 Deci si on day supplies 179. 99
25.11.1113. 5990. 000. 2830. 03440. 0000 FASFA - SUPPLI ES 179. 99 C Conput er
00038841 11YV- QFW LFAG 25000490 TECKNET Wrel ess Muuse, 2.4G Ergonom 9. 49
25.11.1112. 5110. 000. 0000. 01845. 0000 I NSTR SUPPLI ES- M5 9. 49 C Conput er
00038841 11YV- QFW LF4AG 25000490 Tatuo 60 Pcs Pencils Pre Sharpened C 15. 49
25.11.1112. 5110. 000. 0000. 01845. 0000 I NSTR SUPPLI ES- M5 15. 49 C Conput er
00038841 11YV- QQFW LFAG 25000490 1InTheO'fice Unrul ed I ndex Cards 5x8, 9. 99
25.11.1112.5110. 000. 0000. 01845. 0000 I NSTR SUPPLI ES- M5 9.99 C Conput er
00038840 1CVR- 9FQ7- NLRM 25000532 HP 746 cyan 300m i nk 189. 99
25. 61. 2431. 2431. 000. 0000. 03440. 1159 DUE TO STUDENTS TCHS MKTG STORE 189.99 C Conput er
00038840 1CVR- 9FQ7- NLRM 25000532 HP 746 chromatic blue 300m ink 189. 99
25.61. 2431. 2431. 000. 0000. 03440. 1159 DUE TO STUDENTS TCHS MKTG STORE 189.99 C Conput er
00038839 1IW/N- XHN3- ND1Y 25000522 Storage bins 62. 99
25.61. 2431. 2431. 000. 0000. 03397. 0000 DUE TO STUDENTS TC ELEMENTARY 62.99 C Conput er
00038838  1YRP- CD36- NWY 25000496 various instructional itens - special 1,124.01
25.11.1122.5110. 110. 0000. 00000. 0000 | NSTRUCTI ONAL SUPPLI ES 1,124.01 C Conput er
00038837 1CVR- 9FQ7- NVFN 25000509 various instructional supplies - pres 725. 22
25.11.1118. 5110. 000. 3400. 01303. 0000 I NSTR SUPPLI ES- EDGE GSRP 725. 22 C Conput er
00038836  1GN1- XIND- PV1P 25000507 Address |abels 16. 98
25.11.1111. 5110. 000. 0000. 03397. 0000 I NSTRUCTI ONAL SUPPLI ES- SL 16. 98 C Conput er
00038828 1GN1- XIND- PV1P 25000507 Page protectors 74.56
25.11.1111. 5110. 000. 0000. 03397. 0000 I NSTRUCTI ONAL SUPPLI ES- SL 74.56 C Conput er
00038827  1W/N- XHN3- PTGN 25000488 Chap-ice pocket size display w assort 63. 96
25. 61. 2431. 2431. 000. 0000. 03440. 1160 DUE TO STUDENTS TCHS STUD COUNCI L 63.96 C Conput er
Total Check: 5, 082. 86

1500070098 06/ 05/ 25 3754 AVENTRI C TECHNOLOA ES



Report Date 07/10/25 Tri County Area School s Page No 6
For 06/01/25 - 06/ 30/ 25 AP Detail Check Register FPREGD2A
Check Key Dat e Paid Vendor No / Vendor Nane
Cl ai m No I nvoi ce No PO No Descri ption Amount  Pai d
Account No / Description Acct Anmt. Status Status Description
Bank No 15
1500070098 06/ 05/ 25 3754 AVENTRI C TECHNOLCOA ES
00038846 6088746 25000523 G5 ADULT ELECTRODES 747.00
25.11.1213. 5998. 000. 0000. 03397. 0000 FI RST Al D SUPPLI ES 747.00 C Conput er
00038846 6088746 25000523 CARDI AC SCI ENCE RPL AED PADS 240. 00
25.11.1213. 5998. 000. 0000. 03397. 0000 FI RST Al D SUPPLI ES 240.00 C Conput er
00038846 6088746 25000523 BATTERY LONG LI FE 184. 00
25.11.1213. 5998. 000. 0000. 03397. 0000 FI RST Al D SUPPLI ES 184.00 C Conput er
00038846 6088746 25000523 HEARTSTART FRX PADS || 116. 00
25.11. 1213. 5998. 000. 0000. 03397. 0000 FI RST Al D SUPPLI ES 116.00 C Conput er
Total Check: 1, 287. 00
1500070099 06/ 05/ 25 3979 BAKER TENT RENTAL
00038847 05302025 25000434 Stanchions for graduation 748. 00
25.11.1113.5110. 000. 0000. 03440. 0000 | NSTR SUPPLI ES- HS 748.00 C Conput er
00038847 05302025 25000434 8% wai ver 59. 84
25.11.1113.5110. 000. 0000. 03440. 0000 | NSTR SUPPLI ES- HS 59.84 C Conput er
00038847 05302025 25000434 Frei ght 183. 00
25.11.1113.5110. 000. 0000. 03440. 0000 | NSTR SUPPLI ES- HS 183.00 C Conput er
Total Check: 990. 84
1500070100 06/ 05/ 25 35220 THE COLLEGE BOARD
00038873  A261149981 25000538 Used AP exami nations 2, 160. 00
25.11.1113.5111. 000. 0000. 03440. 0000 TESTI NG MATERI ALS- HS 2,160.00 C Conput er
00038873  A261149981 25000538 AP col |l ege board fee reducti on non-c¢ -407. 00
25.11.1113.5111. 000. 0000. 03440. 0000 TESTI NG MATERI ALS- HS -407.00 C Conput er
00038873  A261149981 25000538 M subsidy for fee-reduced students -528. 00
25.11.1113.5111. 000. 0000. 03440. 0000 TESTI NG MATERI ALS- HS -528.00 C Conput er
Total Check: 1, 225. 00
1500070101 06/ 05/ 25 16918 ZACHARY DCERR
00038883 01152025 ATHLETI C WORKER 12/ 4--1/ 15-25 270. 00
25.11.1293. 3130. 000. 0000. 00000. 0997 ATH WORKER CONTRACTED W NTER SPORT 270.00 C Conput er
Total Check: 270. 00
1500070102 06/ 05/ 25 11605 VEX BANK
00038882 104758165 WEX BANK - MAY 1, 147. 89
25.11.1261. 5710. 000. 0000. 00000. 0000 GASOLI NE/ DI ESEL FUELS 1,147.89 C Conput er
00038882 104758165 WEX BANK - MAY 36.78
25.25.1271. 5710. 000. 8510. 00000. 0000 GASOLI NE/ DI ESEL FUELS 36.78 C Conput er
Total Check: 1, 184. 67
1500070103 06/ 05/ 25 2488 HI LLARD ELECTRI C | NC.
00038848 2687 SEVER LI NE TRACI NG 342.00
25.11.1261. 7410. 000. 0000. 00000. 0000 DUES AND FEES 342.00 C Conput er
Total Check: 342. 00
1500070104 06/ 05/ 25 13820 HOMRD CI TY QUI CK LUBE, LLC
00038849 22113 O L CHANGE 2022 FORD TRANSI T 90. 38
25.11.1261. 4130. 000. 0000. 00000. 0000 REPAI RS/ MAlI NT- VEHI CLES 90.38 C Conput er
Total Check: 90. 38
1500070105 06/ 05/ 25 13803 Her shey Creanery Conpany
00038850 | NVE0021733730 25000546 |ce Cream for school store 607. 02
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1500070105 06/ 05/ 25 13803 Her shey Creanery Conpany
00038850 I NVEO021733730 25000546 |ce Cream for school store 607. 02
25.61. 2431. 2431. 000. 0000. 03440. 1159 DUE TO STUDENTS TCHS MKTG STORE 607.02 C Conput er
00038850 I NVEO021733730 25000546 |ce Cream for seniors |ast day 297. 36
25.61. 2431. 2431. 000. 0000. 03440. 1225 DUE TO STUDENTS - CLASS OF 2025 297.36 C Conput er
Total Check: 904. 38